3rd CAPACITY BUILDING COORDINATION meeting, 17-18 NOVEMBER 2005,

Geneva, Palais des Nations

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Chair:Hanne Inger Bjurstrøm

	Organizations
	Participants

	UNEP/ROE
	Mr. John Carstensen
Senior Legal Officer
UNEP/Regional Office for Europe
15 Chemin des Anémones
1219 Châtelaine Genève
Switzerland
Tel: +41 22 917 86 94
Fax: +41 22 917 80 24
E-mail: john.carstensen@unep.org
Mr. Nickolai Denisov 
Coordinator for Central and Eastern Europe, Caucasus and Central Asia

GRID/Arendal Office at UNEP/ROE

15 Chemin des Anémones
1219 Châtelaine, Genève
Switzerland
Tel: +41 22 917 82 81
E-mail: nicolai.denisov@unep.ch

	UNITAR
	Ms. Tatiana Terekhova

Palais des Nations
1211 Geneva
Switzerland

Tel: + 41 22 917 8470

Fax: + 41 22 917 8047

E-mail:tatiana.terekhova@unitar.org


	European Commission
	Ms. Zaneta Mikosa

Avenue de Beaulieu 5

1160 Brussels

Phone:
+32 229 84198

Fax:


E-mail:
zaneta.mikosa@cec.eu.int 

	OSCE
	Mr. Philip Reuchlin

Environmental Assistant

OSCE

Kärntnerring 5-7

1010 Vienna, Austria

Tel: + 43 664 520 95 67

Fax: + 43 1 514 36 6223

E-mail: philip.reuchlin@osce.org

	REC
	Ms. Magda Toth Nagy
Head of Programme
Regional Environmental Center for Central and Eastern Europe
Ady Endre ut 9-11
2000 Szentendre, Hungary
Tel: +36 26 504 035
Fax: +36 26 311 294
E-mail: tmagdi@rec.org

	REC
For Central Asia
(CAREC)
	Ms. Yelena Yerzakovich
Public Initiative Support Programme Manager
The Regional Environmental Centre for Central Asia
40 Orbita – 1

480043 Almaty, Kazakhzstan
Tel: +7 3272 /296 646 or /206 534 or /785 110
Fax: +7 3272 705 337
E-mail:
lyerzakovich@carec.kz


	European ECO Forum


	Mr. John Hontelez
European ECO Forum/European Environmental Bureau
34 Blvd. de Waterloo
1000 Brussels, Belgium
Tel:
+32 2 289 10 90
Fax:
+32 2 289 10 99
E-mail:
hontelez@eeb.org


	World Resources Institute Access Initiative/
Partnership for Principle 10
	Ms. Elena Petkova
Senior Fellow
10G str. N.E.
Washington, DC20002, USA
Tel/Fax:
+359 2 855 97 22
E-mail:
elenap@wri.org / petkop@cablebg.net

	Milieukontakt Oost-Europa
	Ms. Rita van Keulen

PO Box 1818

1001 ZB Amsterdam, the Netherlands

Tel:
+31 20 531 8930

Fax:
+31 20 531 8940

E-mail:
r.vankeulen@milieukontakt.nl


	Earthjustice
	Mr. Yves Lador

Earthjustice

PO Box 254

1219 Châtelaine, Switzerland

Tel:
+41 79 705 0617

Fax:
+41 22 735 0653

E-mail:
y.lador@bluewin.ch



	Bureau Members
	Ms. Mona Aarhus
Ministry of the Environment
PO Box 8013 – DEP
0030 Oslo
Phone:
+47 22 24 58 35
Fax:
+47 22 24 95 63
E-mail:
maa@md.dep.no
Ms. Maud Istasse
Federal Public Service
Health, Food Chain Safety and Environment
Place Victor Horta 40 Box 10
1060 Brussels
Phone:
+32 2 524 96 20
Fax:
+32 2 524 96 00
E-mail:
maud.istasse@health.fgov.be
Mr. Jerzy Jendrośka

Environmental Law Center

Ul. Uniwersytecka 1

50-951 Wrocław

Phone:
+48 71 3410 234

Fax:
+48 71 3410 197

E-mail:
jerzy.jendroska@jjb.com.pl 

Ms. Federica Rolle
Ministry of the Environment and Protection of Territory
Via Cristoforo Colombo 44
0147 Roma
Phone:
+39 06 5722 8129
Fax:
+39 06 5722 8177
E-mail:
rolle.federica@minambiente.it
Mr. Faig Sadigov

Ministry of Ecology and Natural Resources

B. Aghayev 100-A

1073 Baku

Phone:
+994 12 438 8513

Fax:
+994 12 492 5907

E-mail:
azeri7@mail.az



	UNECE/ENHS
	Mr. Jeremy Wates
Secretary to the Aarhus Convention
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Palais des Nations 
Tel: +41 22 917 23 84
Fax: +41 22 907 01 07
E-mail:
jeremy.wates@unece.org
Ms. Marianna Bolshakova
Aarhus Convention Secretariat
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Palais des Nations 
Tel: +41 22 917 26 50
Fax: +41 22 907 01 07
E-mail:
marianna.bolshakova@unece.org
Ms. Angela Sochirca

Aarhus Convention Secretariat
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Palais des Nations 
Tel: + 41 22 917 20 64
Fax: + 41 22 907 01 07
E-mail:
angela.sochirca@unece.org
Ms. Petra Beickert-Evers

Aarhus Convention
Environment and Human Settlements Division
Palais des Nations 
Tel: +41 22 917 42 26
Fax:
+41 22 907 01 07
E-mail: petra.beickert-evers@unece.org









PAGE  
3
LoP-final. 18.11.05

